Littelfuse.com
© 2021 Littelfuse, Inc.
Rev: 092321 1 of 4
Littelfuse EV Fuse
EV1K SERIES
Specifications
Voltage Rating 1000 VDC
Amperage Rating 60 A–600 A

Recommended Fuse Blocks
LSCR001 (60–125 A)
LSCR002 (150–600 A)
Littelfuse.com
© 2021 Littelfuse, Inc.
Rev: 092321 2 of 4
Littelfuse EV Fuse
EV1K SERIES
SERIES AMPERAGE
RATING
AMPERE
CODE
CATALOG
NUMBER ORDERING NUMBER PACKING  QUANTITY UPC CODE
EV1K 60 060 EV1K060 EV1K060.ZXBD 60 Pcs/Box 07945828637
EV1K 70 070 EV1K070 EV1K070.ZXBD 60 Pcs/Box 07945828368
EV1K 80 080 EV1K080 EV1K080.ZXBD 60 Pcs/Box 07945828639
EV1K 90 090 EV1K090 EV1K090.ZXBD 60 Pcs/Box 07945828667
EV1K 100 100 EV1K100 EV1K100.ZXBD 60 Pcs/Box 07945828668
EV1K 125 125 EV1K125 EV1K125.ZXBD 60 Pcs/Box 07945828669
EV1K 150 150 EV1K150 EV1K150.ZXBD TBD 79458 XXXXX
EV1K 175 175 EV1K175 EV1K175.ZXBD TBD 79458 XXXXX
EV1K 200 200 EV1K200 EV1K200.ZXBD TBD 79458 XXXXX
EV1K 225 225 EV1K225 EV1K225.ZXBD TBD 79458 XXXXX
EV1K 250 250 EV1K250 EV1K250.ZXBD TBD 79458 XXXXX
EV1K 300 300 EV1K300 EV1K300.ZXBD TBD 79458 XXXXX
EV1K 350 350 EV1K350 EV1K350.ZXBD TBD 79458 XXXXX
EV1K 400 400 EV1K400 EV1K400.ZXBD TBD 79458 XXXXX
EV1K 450 450 EV1K450 EV1K450.ZXBD TBD 79458 XXXXX
EV1K 500 500 EV1K500 EV1K500.ZXBD TBD 79458 XXXXX
EV1K 600 600 EV1K600 EV1K600.ZXBD TBD 79458 XXXXX
Ordering Information
Electrical Specifications
AM
PE